

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF WORK					
5th & Final Bill					
N/WORK. Construction of Road					
from Jodhika Mandal to/a to					
39 Jodhika Panchit to/a.					
Hwy - Surasara Construction					
Ref Agreement No - 136/SB.D/2019-2020.					
Date of Commencement - 18/01/2020.					
Date of completion - 17/02/2021.					
Actual Date of Completion - 26/03/2021.					
(1) setting out Dimensions					
1.					
@ 1.60 LKM P - (41)					
@ 33703.22/LKM ————— 7R. 5392820					
(2/2) along & grubbing road land.					
0.56 Hec P - (41)					
@ 49496.70/Hec ————— 2R. 2771820					
(3/3) Excavation for Road way 12					
Soil way usual mix.					
30.0 m ³ P - (41)					
@ 12215/m ³ ————— 3R. 311520					
(4/4) Construction of embankment from 14m x 14m					
18.0 m ³ P - (41)					
@ 29.54/m ³ ————— 2R. 53120					
R. 8084020					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5/5) Excavation for Road work in soil with hydraulic excavator 30.0 m ³ P- (41)					
@ 24.10/m ³					Rs- 222320
(5/7) Construction of embankment with approved material layer up to 100m 1249.06 m ³ P- (42)					
@ 184.19/m ³					Rs 23006420
(6/8) Construction of embankment with approved material layer up to 100 m.					
4483.40 m ³ P- (42)					
@ 147.35/m ³					Rs. 66062920
(7/9) Construction of sub-grade & Darker shoulder 1231.06 m ³ P- (42)					
@ 176.75/m ³					Rs- 21759020
(8/10) Construction of sub-grade. 2808.0 m ³ P- (42)					
@ 176.75/m ³					Rs. 49631420
(9/11) Construction of granular surface for 981.72 m ³ P- (42)					
@ 2959.45/m ³					Rs. 29053520

Continuation

Rp. 45, 78, 01/120

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10/12) Providing, Laying & Compacting of WBM Gravel					
454.50 m ³ P- (43)					
@ 3646.10/m ³					Rs. 165152.00
(11/13) Providing & apply Prime Coat 55.1					
4545.0 m ² P- (43)					
@ 42.36/m ²					Rs. 193435.00
(12/14) Providing and apply Jack coat R.S.					
4545.0 m ² P- (43)					
@ 14.41/m ²					Rs. 65493.00
(13/15) P.V. Laying & Compacting of 20 mm fine m.s.s.					
4545.0 m ² P- (43)					
@ 191.43/m ²					Rs. 870649.00
(14/16) P.V. Laying & Compacting of g.s.B. P-1					
42.30 m ³ P- (43)					
@ 2959.45/m ³					Rs. 125185.00
(15/17) Construction of Cement Concrete Pavt M30					
242.40 m ³ P- (43)					
@ 6796.47/m ³					Rs. 1647463.00

Continuation

Rs. 91,56,788.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16/19) Primary Long R.C.C. $\frac{1}{2}$ 300mm ϕ Longitudinal pipe					
45.0 m P-(44)					
C 1596.13/m				DR-7182620	
(17/21) Km stone					
2 nos P-(44)					
C 2260.32/m				DR. 678120	
(18/22) 200 m stone					
6 nos P-(44)					
C 629.20/m				DR 377520	
(19/24) 600 mm square & triple					
6 nos P-(44)					
C 3418.30/m				DR 2051020	
(20/25) 600 mm circular					
4 nos P-(44)					
C 4591.41/m				DR. 1836620	
(21/26) 800 mm x 600 mm Rectangular					
6 nos P-(44)					
C 6411.11/m				DR. 3846720	
(22/27) 600 mm x 450 mm Rectangular					
4 nos P-(44)					
C 4471.23/m				DR. 1788520	

Continuation $\frac{93,54,398.5}{\text{Dr.}}$

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(23/29) Road survey on A.T.					
240.0 m ² P-(45)					
@ 735.40/m ² ———					Rs. 1,64,960.00
(24/30) Road survey on C.C. Road					
80.0 m ² P-(45)					
@ 834.62/m ² ———					Rs. 66,770.20
(25/31) Plr & fixing of Boundary Pillars					
24 nos P-(45)					
@ 464.66/M ² ———					Rs. 1,11,520.00
(26/32) Plr & fixing of Direction & Place Identification Sign Board.					
6 nos P-(45)					
@ 11737.85/M ² ———					Rs. 70,427.00
(27/33) Providing & fixing of Boundary Project Bar					
5 nos P-(45)					
@ 9381.17/M ² ———					Rs. 46,906.00
(28/34) E/Work extension for sh					
59.60 m ² P-(45)					
@ 215.17/m ² ———					Rs. 12,796.00
					Rs. 97,23,145.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(29/35) Plw P.C.C. M-15 in foundation					
9.15 m ³ P-(46)					
C 5498.35/m ³ —————				200	503/020
(30/36) Plw P.C.C. M-20 in sub-slab					
71.23 m ³ P-(46)					
C 6499.28/m ³ —————				200	462944=0
(37/37) Plw Limg R.C.C. MB 1000 & H.P					
15.0 m P-(44)					
C 3538.79/m —————				200	5308220
(32/38) Dainty on parapet wall					
B/all (white)					
41.28 m ² P-(46)					
C 95.63/m ² —————				200	3948=0
(33/39) Pl/wood excavation for str					
71.40 m ³ P-(91)					
C 285.17/m ³ —————				200	2036/20
(34/40) Dainty green ground filling					
73.17 m ³ P-(46)					
C 1154.66/m ³ —————				200	844220
(35/41) Plw P.C.C. M-15 in foundation					
8.340 m ³ P-(46)					
C 5709.59/m ³ —————				200	4761820
					200
					1044586020

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(31/43) P/W R.O.C. M-25 in Super SW					
7.250 m ² P-(48)					
$e 7772.0/m^2$				Rp-75777=0	
(37/44) P/W R.O.C. M-45 in Super SW					
13.85 m ² P-(48)					
$e 7953.87/m^2$				Rp-110161=0	
(28/45) P/W R/O.C. media in Abt R/R well					
21.50 m ² P-(48)					
$e 2490.10/m^2$				Rp-53537=0	
(38/46) P/W R.O.C. M-40 in					
36 nos P-(48)					
$e 244.78/m^2$				Rp-8812=0	
(40/47) Primary Pressure					
Relief Pipe					
6 nos P-(48)					
$e 413.96/m^2$				Rp-2484=0	
(41/48) Primary Borehole Apron					
20.40 m ² P-(48)					
$e 322.18/m^2$				Rp-65712=0	
				Rp-10762343=0	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(44/42) Paving P.C. 44' 1" x 54' 52"					
57.23 m ² P- (48)					
e 5709.59/m ²				Rs- 292502=00	
(43/50) 8' 11" 11' 11" 44' 1" 11' 11"					
2.82 m ² P- (48)					
e 60891.60/m ²				Rs- 171714=00	
(44/51) Construction of R.C.C. Road					
5.0 m P- (48)					
e 6850.61/m ²				Rs- 34253=00	
				Rs- 1,12,60,508=00	

e Add 12% G.S.T				Rs- 1351267=00	
e Add 1% C.C.S				Rs- 1,12,606=00	
				Rs- 1,27,24,433=00	
Below 0.05% (-)				Rs- 63622=00	
				Rs- 1,27,18,071=00	
less previous payment rate				(-) Rs- 6326254=00	
Pay No- (50)				Rs- 63,91,817=00	

18/6/2021
J.E.
18/6/21
18/6/21

18.06.21 Continuation
E.C.